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DATE

04-02-85

04-24-85

05-06-85

8-23-85

9-9-85

01-15-86

02-14-86

03-12-86

03-14-86

08-28-86

08-28-86

10-16-86

04/01/87

6/30/87

02/23/88

03/29/88

03/18/88

07/16/87

09-06-88

11/23/88

*
05-19-89

11-17-89

01-16-90

01-09-90

05-02-90

05-22-90

9-19-90

11-15-90

A u t h . R e c

04-19-91

12-19-91

12-30-91

1-27-1992

4-22-92

D E C E A S E D

Dorn Willie Davis

Dooley Herman

Dorman Tracy J Minor

Douglas Ernest

Dowd Bessie H

Dozier Robert

Dotson Robert Jerald

Doolev, Mary R

Dowd Robert A l l en

Dowd, Henry W.

Dowd, Li Hie Mae

Doss, Raymond H.

Dooley, Ernest C.

Dowd, Elva Smith

Dooley, Donna M.

Dooley, Henry Morgan, Sr.

Doolittle, Pattie J.

Dowl ing , R u t h Havener

Dooley , R a n d y M.

Dowey , K a t h r y n T.

Douglas , Betty Joan

Dowey , Lonnie

Downs, Clarence R.

Douglas, Martha Clarke

Doughty, Susan H.

Douglas, Hilton J.

Dooley, J. Bliss

Dozier, Estelle 'Robinson

Douglas , Morgan Cain

Douglas, David J., Jr.

Douglass , R o U e r t Chr i s topher

Dooley. Kenneth Monrne

Douslas. Spencer Eueene

Dover, Nellie A.

DozderT Robert T.RR

Douglass, Ruth May

' " ^^~ ' "'•"— _^ , 1 '^^^" •!•-- ,

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

See 84-ES-32-00384 in 1984 book

Dooley, Louise H Exe

Dorman, Jean B Gdn

Douglas, Eugene E Exe

•Furtick, Li l l le Ruth Exe

Dozier, Myrtle Catherine Exe

Dotson, Nancy H Adm

Dooley, Jacob L Exe

Logan, Lois B Adm

Spradley, Lizzie Mae Adm

Spradley, Lizzie Mae Adm

Doss, Doris N. Adm

Dooley, Hassie S. Exe.

Dowd, W i l l i a m Smith Exe,

Dooley, Sue Ray P.R.

Dooley, Inez Corley P.R.

Sharpe, Nellie D. P.R.

D owl ing , Charles Buis t , Jr. P . R .

D o o l e y , Jacquel ine A . P . R ,

H a r m o n , D a n i e l C . P . R .

Douglas, Spencer E. P.R.

tfarmon, Daniel C. P.R.

Downs, Eula J. P.R.

Burgess, James Leroy P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Dooley, D. Carleston P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

A u t h . R e c .

Douglas Cleo H. P.R.

bmaJ-l hs ta te Ar iidavi t

Small Estate Affidavit

Fulmer. Theresa Ann D. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Settlement Onlv

Douglass, Charles L. , II. P.R.

FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-00199

85-GC-32-00063

85-ES-32-00360

85-ES-32-00389

86-ES-32-00020

86-E5-32-00076

86-ES-32-00123

86-ES-32-00129

86-ES-32-00359

86-ES-32-00360

86-ES-32-00432

87-ES-32-00175

87-ES-32-00319

88-ES-32-78

88-ES-32-139

88-ES-32-123

87-ES-32-340

88-ES-32-377

88-ES-32-504

89ES3200306

89ES3200692

90ES3200039

90ES3200021

90-ES-32-287

90-ES-3200343

90ES3200668

90ES3200800

90ES3200853

91ES3200296

9 lEb3200650

S1ES3200939

Q]ES32ong^

92ES3200074

92GC3200028

92ES3200280
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